Notice of Determination

Appendix D

	Office of Planning and Resear U.S. Mail: P.O. Box 3044 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 County Clerk County of: Humboldt Address: 825 5th St #5 Eureka, CA 95501	Street Address: 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Prom: Public Agency: Caltrans District 1 Address: 1656 Union Street Eureka, CA 95501 Contact: Coady Reynolds Phone: 707-684-6988 Lead Agency (if different from above): Address: Contact: Phone:
	BJECT: Filing of Notice of L sources Code.	Determination in compli	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
Sta	te Clearinghouse Number (if	submitted to State Clearin	nghouse): 2022080249
Pro	ject Title: Little River Trail		
Pro	ject Applicant: Caltrans Disti	ct 1	
Pro	ject Location (include county)	: Unicorporated, Humbold	dt County
	()	■ Lead Agency or ☐ Re	portation has approved the above sponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above
aes	(date		e following determinations regarding the above
des	scribed project.		
2. [] 3. N 4. A 5. A	A Negative Declaration was Aitigation measures [were A mitigation reporting or monit	Report was prepared for the project of the properties of this project of the project of the project or the project of the proj	nis project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It is not a some as not adopted for this project. It is project.
neg	gative Declaration, is available altrans District 1, 1656 Union	to the General Public at: Street, Eureka, CA 9550	
Sig	nature (Public Agency):	ll Cardyf	Title: Enviromental Branch Cheif
Dat	te:10/07/2022	Date Recei	ved for filing at OPR:

NOD_Little River Trail_OCT22

Final Audit Report 2022-10-07

Created: 2022-10-07

By: Coady Reynolds (s130885@dot.ca.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAALu_kHitGsNrT8Z0b2GmeGQRnoNZGos6x

"NOD_Little River Trail_OCT22" History

Document created by Coady Reynolds (s130885@dot.ca.gov) 2022-10-07 - 9:58:30 PM GMT

Document emailed to Darrell Cardiff (darrell.cardiff@dot.ca.gov) for signature 2022-10-07 - 9:59:21 PM GMT

Email viewed by Darrell Cardiff (darrell.cardiff@dot.ca.gov) 2022-10-07 - 10:00:15 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Darrell Cardiff (darrell.cardiff@dot.ca.gov)

Signature Date: 2022-10-07 - 10:00:54 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2022-10-07 - 10:00:54 PM GMT

